
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

# PART # DESCRIPTION LIST 
1 22002 CASING GLOSSY BLACK 202.00 
 22002F CASING FLAT BLACK 202.00 
 22002 4 CASING S/S 229.00 
2 32031 REAR DOOR CASING BLK 16.00 
 32031 4 REAR DOOR CASING S/S 22.22 
3 22003 REFLECTOR 75.00 
5 22004 1 S25 BURNER 230.00 
 22004 2 S34 BURNER 285.00 
6 70037 SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 SPSS .20 
7 70038 NUT, 8-32 HEX ZN .12 
8 90051 1  RAM MODULE S25 / S34 175.00 
9 70035 SCREW 8-32 X 2 ¼ SPMS .12 
10 22006 DOOR ASSEMBLY BLK 19.00 
 22006 4 DOOR ASSEMBLY S/S 22.81 
11 70021 SCREW #8 X ¼ WHSM .20 
12 22024 PILOT ELECTRODE ASSEM 48.00 
13 50011 PILOT GASKET 2.36 
14 80031 PILOT TUBING ¼ 1.95 
15 80027 ELBOW ¼ TUBE 1/8MPT 5.95 
16 22021 1 VALVE/REG. S25 NG 202.00 
 22021 2 VALVE/REG. S34 NG 202.00 
 22021 3 VALVE/REG. S25 LP GAS 202.00 
 22021 4 VALVE/REG. S34 LP GAS 202.00 
17 80032 LOCKNUT 3/8 .99 
18 22009 TOP CASING BLK 80.00 
 22009 4 TOP CASING S/S 96.00 
19 70026 SCREW #8 X ½ SP-SS .12 
20 22010 GRILL ASSEMBLY 70.00 
22 90056 NG/LP REGULATOR 40.00 
23 90054 SOLENOID VALVE 24V  110.00 
24 90009 1 VALVE NIPPLE 20.00 
25 35001 44 ORIFICE S25 NAT 2.49 
 35001 38 ORIFICE S34 NAT 2.49 
 35001 53 ORIFICE S25 LP 2.49 
 35001 50 ORIFICE S34 LP 2.49 
31 32043 BAR CHANNEL BLK 10.00 
 32043 2 BAR CHANNEL S/S 30.00 
32 70007 BOLT 3/8 X 16 BLK ZINC .36 
33 70013 WASHER 3/8 LOCK .12 
34 70059 NUT 3/8 .23 
35 32041 “S” BRKT UNIT MNT BLK 7.00 
 32041 2 “S” BRKT UNIT MNT S/S 14.00 
36 70061 SCREW ¼-20 X ½  .12 
37 71023 NUT ¼- 20 .24 
38 32042 “L” BRKT WALL MNT BLK 8.00 
 32042 2 “L” BRKT WALL MNT S/S 16.00 
39 70060 BOLT ¼ X 1-1/4 .30 

 

SUNPAK PARTS LIST 


